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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 77.42 32. Justin Kiryanoff 17 SSP - UN USA

2 93.50 7. Dan Ostermann 10 SSP SS UN USA A01604

3 96.20 34. Jordan Tuuk 23 SSP - UN USA

4 97.14 6. Dan Olson 15 SSP - UN USA

5 99.84 2. Terry A. King 25 SSP SS UN USA

6 103.79 41. Rick Averill 22 SSP SS UN USA

7 107.35 27. Scott Fries 24 SSP S UN USA

8 107.49 3. Bob Gillesse 9 SSP SS UN USA

9 110.80 19. Jane Mccullough 23 SSP L MM USA A692991

10 114.09 40. Matt Deyoung 25 SSP - UN USA

11 119.12 30. Brent Deyoung 25 SSP - UN USA

12 119.89 21. William Mitchell 25 SSP SS MM USA A10187

13 121.45 23. Ed Mienko 23 SSP SS UN USA

14 147.31 16. Phil Cull 5 SSP SS UN USA

15 178.41 33. John Kiryanoff 48 SSP S NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 58.80 25. Guenther Dittmer 2 ESP SS UN USA

2 72.74 8. Jeff Timmerman 12 ESP - SS USA

3 96.47 9. Jesse Ashley 10 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 79.46 26. Ron Coville 25 CDP SS UN USA A29744

2 110.41 12. Ed Henson 15 CDP S MM USA A467860

3 136.97 1. Glen Vanorman 14 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 104.50 14. Robert Hann 27 CCP SS MM USA A39571

2 141.29 39. Andrew Petersen 23 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 107.54 5. Jack Vanoeveren 12 SSR SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 60.02 31. Eli Van Koevering 0 COP - UN USA

2 64.27 35. Terry Bowen 4 COP - UN USA

3 84.45 15. Igor Soljan 21 COP - UN USA

4 100.62 28. Al Gunther 2 COP S UN USA

5 117.63 18. David Tofel 5 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 58.80 25. Guenther Dittmer 2 ESP SS UN USA

2 79.46 26. Ron Coville 25 CDP SS UN USA A29744

3 93.50 7. Dan Ostermann 10 SSP SS UN USA A01604

4 96.47 9. Jesse Ashley 10 ESP SS UN USA

5 99.84 2. Terry A. King 25 SSP SS UN USA

6 103.79 41. Rick Averill 22 SSP SS UN USA

7 104.50 14. Robert Hann 27 CCP SS MM USA A39571

8 107.49 3. Bob Gillesse 9 SSP SS UN USA

9 107.54 5. Jack Vanoeveren 12 SSR SS UN USA

10 117.63 18. David Tofel 5 COP SS UN USA

11 119.89 21. William Mitchell 25 SSP SS MM USA A10187

12 121.45 23. Ed Mienko 23 SSP SS UN USA

13 147.31 16. Phil Cull 5 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-09112019 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 100.62 28. Al Gunther 2 COP S UN USA

2 107.35 27. Scott Fries 24 SSP S UN USA

3 110.41 12. Ed Henson 15 CDP S MM USA A467860

4 136.97 1. Glen Vanorman 14 CDP S UN USA

5 178.41 33. John Kiryanoff 48 SSP S NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)


